
Stampede Creek 4-H Total: 348 
 Ansley, Natalie 
 Division Class Place Special Placing 
Cakes K67 Free Hand Decorated Cakes - Jr 2 

Cookies K29 Other Bar Cookies - Jr 1 

 Ansley, Rachel 
 Division Class Place Special Placing 
Cakes K61 Cupcakes (6) - Jr 1 RC 

Cookies K27 Brownies, Other Type - Jr 6 

Cookies K33 Shaped Cookies - Jr 7 

 Booth, Lilly 
 Division Class Place Special Placing 
Art P21 Acrylic - Jr 5 

Clothing L03 Dresses & Jumpers - Jr 2 

Clothing L09 Skirts - Jr 2 

Clothing L13 Infant & Toddler - Jr 2 

Clothing L15 Sleepwear & Lingerie - Jr 1 RC 

Clothing L17 Sewn Accessories - Jr 4 

Clothing L19 Doll Clothes - Jr 1 C 

Fashion Revue N07 A Dress (Daytime) - Jr 3 

Quick Bread K19 Coffee Cake w/no yeast - Jr 7 

Textile Crafts M25 Toy or Doll - Jr 2 

Yeast Bread K01 Loaf of White Yeast Bread - Jr 1 C/GC 

Yeast Bread K03 Loaf of Dark Yeast Bread - Jr 1 

Yeast Bread K05 Yeast Rolls - Jr 1 C/RGC 

Yeast Bread K07 Sweet Yeast Breads - Jr 6 
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 Coffman, Christian 
 Division Class Place Special Placing 
Creative Arts O02 Decorated Wreaths - Sr 7 

Creative Arts O06 Holiday Wreaths - Sr 3 

Creative Arts O08 Decorated Baskets or Boxes - Sr 1 C 

Creative Arts O10 Handmade Baskets or Boxes - Sr 2 

Creative Arts O12 Painted/Decor. Or Stenciled  3 
 Garment/Fabric - Sr 
Creative Arts O14 Personal Accessories (not  1 C 
 including jewelry) - Sr 
Creative Arts O20  Jewelry - Sr 3 

Creative Arts O24 Other - Macrame/String Art - Sr 5 

Creative Arts O26 Tied Fleece Pillows/Throws - Sr 3 

Food Preservation J06 Relishes & Other Pickled Foods - Sr 2 RC 

Food Preservation J08 Canned Vegetables (no squash) -  4 
 Sr 
Food Preservation J10 Canned Fruits & Berries - Sr 1 C 

Food Preservation J14 Juices - Sr 3 

Food Preservation J16 Sauces - Sr 3 

Food Preservation J18 Jellies - Sr 7 

Photography Q02 People - Black & White or Color -  1 C 
 Sr 
Photography Q04 Animal Domestic - B&W or Color -  3 
 Sr 
Photography Q06 Animal Wildlife - Black & White or  3 
 Color - Sr 
Photography Q10 Details & Macro - Black & White or 7 
  Color - Sr 
Photography Q12 Dominate Color - Sr 2 RC 

Photography Q14 Nature & Landscape - Black &  8 
 White or Color - Sr 
Photography Q16 Plant/Flora - Black & White or  1 C 
 Color - Sr 
Photography Q18 Marine/Aquatics - Black & White or 4 
  Color - Sr 
Photography Q20 Elements of Design Black & White  5 
 or Color - Sr 
Photography Q22 Night Photography - Black & White 8 
  or Color -Sr 
Photography Q24 Catch-All - B&W or Color - Sr 1 C 

Photography Q26 Digital Darkroom - B&W or Color -  1 C 
 Sr 
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Photography Q28 Storyboard - Sr 1 RC 

Photography Q30 Theme - Back Yard - B&W or  5 
 Color - Sr 
Textile Crafts M22 Simple Pillow - Sr 2 RC 

Woodworking, Leather & Other Crafts R02 Leathercrafts - Stampled and  4 
 tooled - Sr 
Woodworking, Leather & Other Crafts R04 Other Leathercrafts - Other crafts  1 C 
 made from leather - Sr 

 Cole, Jordan 
 Division Class Place Special Placing 
Mkt Lambs D20 Light Weight Dorper 8 

 Cole, Joseph 
 Division Class Place Special Placing 
Mkt Lambs D20 Light Weight Dorper 7 

 Cole, Joshua 
 Division Class Place Special Placing 
Mkt Lambs D20 Light Weight Dorper 6 

 

Eaton, Kaylee 
 Division Class Place Special Placing 
Breeding Meat Goats H12 Kid Light Class 4 

Breeding Meat Goats H12 Kid Light Class 6 

Breeding Sheep D01 Dorper Ewe Lambs 2 RC 

Breeding Sheep D05 Southdown Ewe Lambs 3 

Breeding Sheep D07 Lt Wt Medium Wool Ewe Lambs 1 RC/RGC 

Breeding Sheep D07 Lt Wt Medium Wool Ewe Lambs 3 

Breeding Sheep D09 Medium Wool Ewes Aged 1 

Meat Goats H04 Meat Goats Class 4 2 

Meat Goats H05 Meat Goats Class 5 1 

Meat Goats H05 Meat Goats Class 5 2 

Mkt Lambs D28 Light Weight Medium Wool 3 

Mkt Lambs D29 Middle Weight Medium Wool 1 

Timed Event Horses E30 Cloverleaf Barrels - 13 & under 6 

Timed Event Horses E32 Straight-Away Barrels - 13 & under 6 

Timed Event Horses E34 Pole Bending - 13 & under 6 

Timed Event Horses E36 Stakes Race - 13 & under 5 

 



 Evans, Madison 
 Division Class Place Special Placing 
Cakes K49 Plain Pound Cake - Jr 3 

Cakes K65 Cakes Decorated w/Decoration  2 RC 
 Tips - Jr 
Cookies K21 Chocolate Chip/Chunk Drop  2 
 Cookies - Jr 
Cookies K23 All Other Drop Type Cookies- Jr 1 RC 

Cookies K31 Rolled/Cutout Cookies - Jr 8 

 Fuller, Abigail 
 Division Class Place Special Placing 
Clothing L19 Doll Clothes - Jr 5 

Quick Bread K13 Loaf of Quick Bread w/vegetable -  9 
 Jr 
 Gay, Anna 
 Division Class Place Special Placing 
Art P20 Oil and Acrylic - Sr 1 C 

Art P22 Acrylic - Sr 7 

Cakes K66 Cakes Decorated w/Decoration  4 
 Tips - Sr 
Textile Crafts M10 Decorated Garment - Sr 5 

Textile Crafts M24 Decorative/Pieced Pillow - Sr 3 

 Gay, Caroline 
 Division Class Place Special Placing 
Art P15 Mixed media  - Jr 6 

Art P17 Watercolor - Jr 6 

Creative Arts O21 Scrapbooking - Jr 7 

Creative Arts O25 Tied Fleece Pillows/Throws - Jr 8 

Yeast Bread K07 Sweet Yeast Breads - Jr 2 

 Gay, Katie Jane 
 Division Class Place Special Placing 
Art P18 Watercolor - Sr 2 

Art P22 Acrylic - Sr 8 

 Haddad, Andrew 
 Division Class Place Special Placing 
Breeding Sheep D01 Dorper Ewe Lambs 6 

Breeding Sheep D02 Dorper Ewes - Aged 1 

 



 Haddad, Anne-Marie 
 Division Class Place Special Placing 
Breeding Sheep D01 Dorper Ewe Lambs 7 

Breeding Sheep D02 Dorper Ewes - Aged 2 
 

 Hitt, Carter 
 Division Class Place Special Placing 
Halter Horses E04 Grade Mare 5 yrs & over 4 

Halter Horses E08 Grade Gelding 5 yrs & over 2 

Stock Horses E27 Stock Horse Pleasure 2 

Stock Horses E28 Stock Horse Trail Class 1 C 

Stock Horses E29 Stock Horse Horsemanship 1 

Western Horses E19 Western Walk Trot - 13 & under 6 

Western Horses E21 Western Pleasure - 13 & under 5 

Western Horses E23 Western Horsemanship - 13 &  2 RC 
 under 
Western Horses E25 Trail - 13 & under 1 

 Johnstone, Eve 
 Division Class Place Special Placing 
Photography Q05  Animal Wildlife- Black & White or  9 
 Color - Jr 
Photography Q15 Plant/Flora - Black & White or  9 
 Color - Jr 
Yeast Bread K01 Loaf of White Yeast Bread - Jr 5 

 Johnstone, Miri 
 Division Class Place Special Placing 
Photography Q19 Elements of Design Black & White  7 
 or Color - Jr 

 Kilburn, Caitlyn 
 Division Class Place Special Placing 
Fashion Revue N09 A Dress (Daytime) - Sr 2 

Textile Crafts M02 Hand Embroidery (printed pattern) 2 RC 
  - Sr 
Textile Crafts M06 Counted Cross Stitch - Sr 1 C 

Textile Crafts M16 Quilts - finishing tied - Sr 2 

Textile Crafts M18 Quilts - finishing machine - Sr 2 

Textile Crafts M20 Quilts - finishing hand - Sr 1 RC 

Textile Crafts M22 Simple Pillow - Sr 5 

Textile Crafts M26 Toy or Doll - Sr 2 
 



 Kilburn, Ethan 
 Division Class Place Special Placing 
Clothing L18 Sewn Accessories  - Sr 3 

Woodworking, Leather & Other Crafts R02 Leathercrafts - Stampled and  3 
 tooled - Sr 
Woodworking, Leather & Other Crafts R04 Other Leathercrafts - Other crafts  3 
 made from leather - Sr 
Woodworking, Leather & Other Crafts R08 Models Snap together - Sr 2 

 Kilburn, Kaden 
 Division Class Place Special Placing 
Textile Crafts M01 Hand Embroidery (printed pattern) 5 
  - Jr 
Woodworking, Leather & Other Crafts R01 Leathercrafts - Stamped and  1 
 Tooled - Jr 
Woodworking, Leather & Other Crafts R03 Other Leathercrafts - Other crafts  1 
 made from leather - Jr 
Woodworking, Leather & Other Crafts R09 Woodwork Crafts Decorative - Jr 3 

 Kropp, Danielle 
 Division Class Place Special Placing 
Fashion Revue N03 One-piece Sewn (Cannot be a  2 
 dress) - Sr 
Food Preservation J16 Sauces - Sr 6 

Photography Q06 Animal Wildlife - Black & White or  6 
 Color - Sr 
Photography Q08 Food - Black & White or Color - Sr 6 

Photography Q12 Dominate Color - Sr 8 

Photography Q20 Elements of Design Black & White  1 C 
 or Color - Sr 
Photography Q22 Night Photography - Black & White 6 
  or Color -Sr 
Photography Q26 Digital Darkroom - B&W or Color -  4 
 Sr 
Photography Q28 Storyboard - Sr 3 

Photography Q30 Theme - Back Yard - B&W or  9 
 Color - Sr 
Textile Crafts M12 Crochet - Sr 1 C 
 
 Kropp, Elizabeth 
 Division Class Place Special Placing 
Cakes K56 Other Layer Cake (White Yellow  1 C 
 Spice Poppyseed) - Sr 
Clothing L22 Recycled Garments - Sr 1 RC 

Creative Arts O26 Tied Fleece Pillows/Throws - Sr 2 

Fashion Revue N09 A Dress (Daytime) - Sr 3 

Food Preservation J06 Relishes & Other Pickled Foods - Sr 3 

Textile Crafts M12 Crochet - Sr 3 



Textile Crafts M14 Knit - Sr 2 RC 

Textile Crafts M22 Simple Pillow - Sr 1 C 

 Kropp, Rebekah 
 Division Class Place Special Placing 
Art P05 Drawing Crayon - Jr 5 

Cakes K61 Cupcakes (6) - Jr 7 

Creative Arts O25 Tied Fleece Pillows/Throws - Jr 2 

Fashion Revue N02 One-piece Sewn (Cannot be a  3 
 dress) - Int 
Yeast Bread K01 Loaf of White Yeast Bread - Jr 2 RC 

 Middlebrook, Jared 
 Division Class Place Special Placing 
Art P02 Drawing Pastel - Sr 3 

Art P26 Polymer Clays - Sr 1 RC 

 Middlebrook, Jordan 
 Division Class Place Special Placing 
Candy K43 Toffee - Jr 2 

Textile Crafts M11 Crochet - Jr 1 RC 

Textile Crafts M15 Quilts - finishing tied - Jr 2 

 Middlebrook, Joshua 
 Division Class Place Special Placing 
Art P25 Polymer Clays - Jr 7 

Art P31 Sculpture Misc. - Jr 3 
 

 Nicholson, Maggie 
 Division Class Place Special Placing 
Fashion Revue N07 A Dress (Daytime) - Jr 1 RC 

Textile Crafts M11 Crochet - Jr 5 

 Nowell, Mackenzie 
 Division Class Place Special Placing 
Creative Arts O10 Handmade Baskets or Boxes - Sr 3 

Photography Q06 Animal Wildlife - Black & White or  7 
 Color - Sr 
Photography Q08 Food - Black & White or Color - Sr 2 

Photography Q12 Dominate Color - Sr 4 

Photography Q14 Nature & Landscape - Black &  1 RC 
 White or Color - Sr 
Photography Q16 Plant/Flora - Black & White or  8 



 Color - Sr 
Photography Q18 Marine/Aquatics - Black & White or 9 
  Color - Sr 
Photography Q20 Elements of Design Black & White  3 
 or Color - Sr 
Photography Q22 Night Photography - Black & White 1 C 
  or Color -Sr 
Photography Q24 Catch-All - B&W or Color - Sr 5 

Photography Q26 Digital Darkroom - B&W or Color -  5 
 Sr 
Photography Q30 Theme - Back Yard - B&W or  10 
 Color - Sr 
Woodworking, Leather & Other Crafts R08 Models Snap together - Sr 1 
 

 Nowell, Rebecca 
 Division Class Place Special Placing 
Art P26 Polymer Clays - Sr 2 

Art P30 Metal Sculpture - Sr 2 

Creative Arts O08 Decorated Baskets or Boxes - Sr 2 

Photography Q02 People - Black & White or Color -  6 
 Sr 
Photography Q08 Food - Black & White or Color - Sr 10 

Photography Q12 Dominate Color - Sr 1 C 

Photography Q20 Elements of Design Black & White  10 
 or Color - Sr 
Photography Q22 Night Photography - Black & White 2 
  or Color -Sr 
Photography Q24 Catch-All - B&W or Color - Sr 10 

Photography Q26 Digital Darkroom - B&W or Color -  7 
 Sr 

 O'Braden, Emily 
 Division Class Place Special Placing 
Meat Goats H02 Meat Goats Class 2 2 

Meat Goats H04 Meat Goats Class 4 1 C 

Meat Goats H08 Meat Goats Class 8 2 

 Olivares, Alyssa 
 Division Class Place Special Placing 
Breeding Rabbits F28 Jr. Doe Other Breeds-4 Class 1 

Cakes K49 Plain Pound Cake - Jr 10 

Pie K71 Two Crust Pie - Jr 8 

 

 



 Parker, Cash 
 Division Class Place Special Placing 
Mkt Steers B39 British 1 C 

Mkt Steers B39 British 3 

Mkt Swine C41 White OPB Light Wt. 5 

 Parra, Nicholas 
 Division Class Place Special Placing 
Creative Arts O19  Jewelry - Jr 4 
 

 Pauer, Maria 
 Division Class Place Special Placing 
Art P09 Drawing Black & White Ink - Jr 1 RC 

Art P13 Drawing Colored Pencils - Jr 8 

Indoor Wood Furniture I27 Woodwork Furniture - Jr 3 

Photography Q01 People - Black & White or Color - Jr 5 

Photography Q03 Animal Domestic - B&W or Color -  1 C 
 Jr 
Photography Q09 Details & Macro - Black & White or 10 
  Color - Jr 
Photography Q11 Dominate Color - Jr 1 

Photography Q19 Elements of Design Black & White  10 
 or Color - Jr 

 Payne, Connor 
 Division Class Place Special Placing 
Breeding Sheep D09 Medium Wool Ewes Aged 7 

Mkt Lambs D28 Light Weight Medium Wool 1 

Woodworking, Leather & Other Crafts R12 Woodwork Crafts Functional - Sr 2 
 

 Payne, Jessalyn 
 Division Class Place Special Placing 
Breeding Sheep D09 Medium Wool Ewes Aged 5 

Creative Arts O23 Other - Macrame/String Art - Jr 3 

Creative Arts O25 Tied Fleece Pillows/Throws - Jr 6 

Fashion Revue N05 Two or More Pieces Sewn - Int 1 

Meat Goats H06 Meat Goats Class 6 5 

Meat Goats H07 Meat Goats Class 7 1 

Mkt Lambs D27 Heavy Weight Southdown 2 

Mkt Lambs D29 Middle Weight Medium Wool 5 

Mkt Lambs D30 Light Heavy Weight Medium Wool 9 



Textile Crafts M05 Counted Cross Stitch - Jr 3 

Textile Crafts M25 Toy or Doll - Jr 3 

Textile Crafts M27 Textile Holiday Corner - Jr 6 

Textile Crafts M29 Other Textile Crafts - Jr 1 C 

Woodworking, Leather & Other Crafts R01 Leathercrafts - Stamped and  5 
 Tooled - Jr 

 Rice, Adelaide 
 Division Class Place Special Placing 
Photography Q14 Nature & Landscape - Black &  3 
 White or Color - Sr 
Photography Q24 Catch-All - B&W or Color - Sr 8 

 Roberts, Peyton 
 Division Class Place Special Placing 
Breeding Sheep D09 Medium Wool Ewes Aged 2 

Mkt Lambs D21 Heavy Weight Dorper 6 

Mkt Lambs D27 Heavy Weight Southdown 9 

Timed Event Horses E30 Cloverleaf Barrels - 13 & under 7 

Timed Event Horses E32 Straight-Away Barrels - 13 & under 10 

Timed Event Horses E34 Pole Bending - 13 & under 4 

Timed Event Horses E36 Stakes Race - 13 & under 3 

 Salazar-Canales, Catarina 
 Division Class Place Special Placing 
Art P08 Drawing Black & White Charcoal -  6 
 Sr 
Art P28 Paper Art - Sr 1 RC 

Cakes K68 Free Hand Decorated Cakes - Sr 6 

Clothing L12 Aprons - Sr 3 

Clothing L18 Sewn Accessories  - Sr 2 RC 

Clothing L24 Specialty Garments - Sr 3 

Cookies K32 Rolled/Cutout Cookies - Sr 2 

Creative Arts O02 Decorated Wreaths - Sr 2 

Creative Arts O06 Holiday Wreaths - Sr 5 

Creative Arts O12 Painted/Decor. Or Stenciled  2 
 Garment/Fabric - Sr 
Creative Arts O14 Personal Accessories (not  2 RC 
 including jewelry) - Sr 
Creative Arts O16 Holiday Corner - Sr 4 

Creative Arts O20  Jewelry - Sr 2 RC 



Creative Arts O26 Tied Fleece Pillows/Throws - Sr 1 RC 

Quick Bread K20 Coffee Cake w/no yeast - Sr 8 

Textile Crafts M10 Decorated Garment - Sr 3 

Textile Crafts M26 Toy or Doll - Sr 3 

Textile Crafts M28 Textile Holiday Corner - Sr 2 

Woodworking, Leather & Other Crafts R02 Leathercrafts - Stampled and  5 
 tooled - Sr 
Woodworking, Leather & Other Crafts R10 Woodwork Crafts Decorative - Sr 1 RC 
 
 Salazar-Canales, Emma 
 Division Class Place Special Placing 
Art P21 Acrylic - Jr 7 

Art P25 Polymer Clays - Jr 4 

Art P27 Paper Art - Jr 4 

Cakes K61 Cupcakes (6) - Jr 2 

Clothing L11 Aprons - Jr 4 

Clothing L17 Sewn Accessories - Jr 6 

Clothing L21 Recycled Garments - Jr 7 

Cookies K31 Rolled/Cutout Cookies - Jr 2 

Creative Arts O01 Decorated Wreaths - Jr 8 

Creative Arts O05 Holiday Wreaths - Jr 1 C 

Creative Arts O09 Handmade Baskets or Boxes - Jr 1 RC 

Creative Arts O11 Painted/Decor. Or Stenciled  1 RC 
 Garment/Fabric - Jr 
Creative Arts O13 Personal Accessories (not  2 
 including jewelry) - Jr 
Creative Arts O15 Holiday Corner - Jr 3 

Creative Arts O23 Other - Macrame/String Art - Jr 7 

Food Preservation J05 Relishes & Other Pickled Foods -  5 
 Jr 
Quick Bread K15 Loaf Other Quick Bread - Jr 3 

Textile Crafts M03 Needlepoint items (canvas) - Jr 2 

Textile Crafts M05 Counted Cross Stitch - Jr 2 

Textile Crafts M09 Decorated Garment - Jr 2 

Textile Crafts M11 Crochet - Jr 7 

Textile Crafts M21 Simple Pillow - Jr 1 

Textile Crafts M23 Decorative/Pieced Pillow - Jr 1 C 

Textile Crafts M25 Toy or Doll - Jr 1 RC 



Textile Crafts M27 Textile Holiday Corner - Jr 2 

Woodworking, Leather & Other Crafts R01 Leathercrafts - Stamped and  6 
 Tooled - Jr 
 

 Salazar-Canales, Miguel 
 Division Class Place Special Placing 
Art P26 Polymer Clays - Sr 3 

Clothing L12 Aprons - Sr 1 

Clothing L16 Sleepwear & Lingerie - Sr 2 

Cookies K34 Shaped Cookies - Sr 2 

Creative Arts O02 Decorated Wreaths - Sr 8 

Creative Arts O06 Holiday Wreaths - Sr 6 

Creative Arts O10 Handmade Baskets or Boxes - Sr 1 C 

Creative Arts O12 Painted/Decor. Or Stenciled  4 
 Garment/Fabric - Sr 
Creative Arts O16 Holiday Corner - Sr 2 

Creative Arts O18 Recycled Crafts - Sr 1 RC 

Creative Arts O20  Jewelry - Sr 1 C 

Creative Arts O24 Other - Macrame/String Art - Sr 1 C/GC 

Creative Arts O26 Tied Fleece Pillows/Throws - Sr 4 

Textile Crafts M02 Hand Embroidery (printed pattern) 1 C 
  - Sr 
Textile Crafts M04 Needlepoint items (canvas) - Sr 2 

Textile Crafts M06 Counted Cross Stitch - Sr 2 RC 

Textile Crafts M10 Decorated Garment - Sr 2 

Textile Crafts M12 Crochet - Sr 4 

Textile Crafts M16 Quilts - finishing tied - Sr 1 C 

Textile Crafts M22 Simple Pillow - Sr 4 

Textile Crafts M24 Decorative/Pieced Pillow - Sr 1 

Textile Crafts M26 Toy or Doll - Sr 1 C/RGC 

Textile Crafts M28 Textile Holiday Corner - Sr 3 

Textile Crafts M30 Other Textile Crafts - Sr 1 RC 

Woodworking, Leather & Other Crafts R02 Leathercrafts - Stampled and  2 RC 
 tooled - Sr 
Woodworking, Leather & Other Crafts R16 Recycled wood metal or leather -  5 
 Sr 
 

 



 Salazar-Canales, Victoria 
 Division Class Place Special Placing 
Art P27 Paper Art - Jr 3 

Clothing L11 Aprons - Jr 6 

Creative Arts O05 Holiday Wreaths - Jr 4 

Creative Arts O11 Painted/Decor. Or Stenciled  2 
 Garment/Fabric - Jr 
Creative Arts O13 Personal Accessories (not  1 
 including jewelry) - Jr 
Creative Arts O15 Holiday Corner - Jr 6 

Creative Arts O25 Tied Fleece Pillows/Throws - Jr 5 

Textile Crafts M01 Hand Embroidery (printed pattern) 1 
  - Jr 
Textile Crafts M03 Needlepoint items (canvas) - Jr 3 

Textile Crafts M21 Simple Pillow - Jr 2 

Textile Crafts M23 Decorative/Pieced Pillow - Jr 5 

Woodworking, Leather & Other Crafts R01 Leathercrafts - Stamped and  3 
 Tooled - Jr 

 Sliger, Janie 
 Division Class Place Special Placing 
Art P11 Drawing Black & White Pencil  - Jr 10 

Fashion Revue N04 Two or More Pieces Sewn - Jr 3 

Photography Q05  Animal Wildlife- Black & White or  1 
 Color - Jr 
Photography Q21 Night Photography - Black & White 10 
  or Color - Jr 
Textile Crafts M15 Quilts - finishing tied - Jr 4 

 Sliger, Nathan 
 Division Class Place Special Placing 
Photography Q07 Food - Black & White or Color - Jr 4 

Photography Q21 Night Photography - Black & White 4 
  or Color - Jr 
Photography Q29 Theme - Back Yard - B&W or  4 
 Color - Jr 

 Smith, Grace 
 Division Class Place Special Placing 
Creative Arts O01 Decorated Wreaths - Jr 9 
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 Stampede_Creek_4-H, SR_1 
 Division Class Place Special Placing 
Agricultural Machinery and Equipment I02 Livestock Equipment - Sr 1 C 

 Stampede_Creek_4-H, SR_2 
 Division Class Place Special Placing 
Outdoor Recreation (Metal) I14 Lawn Furniture (Metal) - Sr 1 C 

 Stermer, Logan 
 Division Class Place Special Placing 
Commercial Broilers G03 Cockerels 19 

Commercial Broilers G04 Pullets 13 

Roasters G05 Cockerels 23 

Roasters G06 Pullets 27 

Turkeys G01 Turkeys Hen 20 

 Stermer, Peyton 
 Division Class Place Special Placing 
Commercial Broilers G04 Pullets 16 

Roasters G05 Cockerels 26 

Roasters G06 Pullets 24 

Turkeys G02 Turkeys Tom 6 

 Stevens, Ryder 
 Division Class Place Special Placing 
Cakes K49 Plain Pound Cake - Jr 7 

Cookies K25 Chocolate Brownies - Jr 8 

Cookies K27 Brownies, Other Type - Jr 1 C 

Cookies K29 Other Bar Cookies - Jr 3 
 

 TePoel, Janet 
 Division Class Place Special Placing 
Timed Event Horses E31 Cloverleaf Barrels - 14 & over 3 

Timed Event Horses E33 Straight-Away Barrels - 14 & over 1 C 

Timed Event Horses E35 Pole Bending - 14 & over 2 

Timed Event Horses E37 Stakes Race - 14 & over 1 

Western Horses E20 Western Walk Trot - 14 & over 3 

 

 



 Terrell, Sarah 
 Division Class Place Special Placing 
Cakes K64 Sheet Cake - Sr 2 RC 

Clothing L22 Recycled Garments - Sr 5 

Creative Arts O18 Recycled Crafts - Sr 4 

Fashion Revue N09 A Dress (Daytime) - Sr 1 

Woodworking, Leather & Other Crafts R16 Recycled wood metal or leather -  4 
 Sr 
Yeast Bread K08 Sweet Yeast Breads - Sr 6 

 Willson, Haylee 
 Division Class Place Special Placing 
Photography Q05  Animal Wildlife- Black & White or  10 
 Color - Jr 
Photography Q09 Details & Macro - Black & White or 4 
  Color - Jr 
Photography Q17 Marine/Aquatics - Black & White or 9 
  Color - Jr 
Textile Crafts M15 Quilts - finishing tied - Jr 3 

Woodworking, Leather & Other Crafts R11 Woodwork Crafts Functional - Jr 2 RC 

Woodworking, Leather & Other Crafts R15 Recycled wood metal or leather - Jr 1 RC 

Woodworking, Leather & Other Crafts R17 Functional Metal Work (Knives,  5 
 etc.) - Jr 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 


